New AP Members

Div

05
05
12
15
15
15
18
18
22
22
22
22

Flot

05-02
05-10
12-03
15-02
15-02
15-04
18-06
18-06
22-01
22-07
22-07
22-07

memblID

5009263
5009340
5009371
5009259
5009339
5009368
5009370
5009258
5009260
5009341
5009342
5009343

LName

Cohen
Birnbaum
Hunt
Lomedico
Mannion
Veil
Steinmann
Stewart
Centamore
Guida
Schwartz
Schwartz

Promoted From AP Status

05
05
10
12
13
13
15
15

24
25

Flot

05-10
05-11
10-02
12-08
13-09
13-09
15-02
15-08
24-01
25-04

memblID

5009340
5008590
5999082
5007141
5006223
1244964
5008694
5008201

5007638
5009227

LName

Birnbaum
Powers
Ryan
Grillo
Pirinea
Suarez
Chasteen
Santana

Clark
Marcello

Other Status Changes
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FName

George
Jordan
John
Wyeland
Delia
Erica
Kenneth R
Christopher
Joseph
Jacquelyn
Eric

Laurie

FName

Jordan
Samuel
Claire
Martin
Joseph
Ronald
lan
John

Ethan
Christopher

TRANSFERS OUT OF DISTRICT

Dis-Enrollments

Div

01
10
10
15
18

Flot

01-01
10-01
10-01
15-04
18-03

memblID

1210041
1228917
1220308
3001573
1149969

LName

Hargraves
Heller
Botwinick
Collins
Zuccarelli

FName

Robert
Richard S
Michael
Willima E
Valerie

EDate

05/02/2025
05/09/2025
05/13/2025
05/01/2025
05/09/2025
05/13/2025
05/13/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025

Date

05/13/2025
05/10/2025
05/04/2025
05/05/2025
05/14/2025
05/10/2025
05/04/2025
05/05/2025

05/22/2025
05/03/2025

BQ Date

DDate

05/06/2025
05/29/2025
05/29/2025
05/19/2025
05/29/2025

Natl Lead

AAMS

AAMS

Status

bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq
bq

AX Date

Dreason

ret
ret
ret
mreq
ret

Notes

2nd inquiry



18 18-03 1149298 Zuccarelli John D 05/27/2025 ret
18 18-08 1219248 Apostle Linda 05/08/2025 ret
18 18-08 1219247 Apostle Ronald 05/08/2025 ret



